
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
34 
9 

45 
226 
81 
90 

543 
10 

410 
252 

5 

Name 
Ruben SCHMID 
Benedikt GOEDTNER 
Pascal JUNGMANN 
John-Pascal GIEFER 
Lennart MEURER 
Justin TRACHE 
Nick DOMANN 
Carl OSTERMANN 
Max THUNECKE 
Paul BLOY 
Max LAUSCH 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bike Entrant/Team Laps 
10 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
36.854 
37.562 
37.642 
37.862 
38.580 
38.865 
39.200 
39.277 
39.542 
40.451 
41.692 

Diff 

0.708 
0.788 
1.008 
1.726 
2.011 
2.346 
2.423 
2.688 
3.597 
4.838 

In Lap 
5 
7 
5 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
7 

km/h 
29,305 
28,752 
28,691 
28,525 
27,994 
27,788 
27,551 
27,497 
27,313 
26,699 
25,904 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX3 

PRACTICE 

Practice started at 13:29:44 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 13:24 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


